Advantech Energy
Automation Solutions
Robust Products for a Variety of Energy Applications
Smart Substation Solutions
Solar Energy Solutions
Wind Power Solutions
Advantech Energy Automation

• Supports 1 x internal CF card
and 1 x 2.5” SATA HDD
Ordering Information
UNO-4671A-A33E
UNO-4672I
(UNO-4672/P154)
Intel® Core™ Duo LV
Substation Network Recorder/
Analyzer with Smart LAN
• Supports 2 x isolated RS-232 and 8
x isolated RS-232/422/485
• Supports 2 x 10/100/1000Base-T
RJ-45 ports, 4 x 10/100Base-T
RJ-45 ports, 2 x 10/100 SC
Multi-Mode, and 4 x 10/100 SC
Multi-Mode Smart LAN for data
acquisition
Ordering Information
UNO-4672-D03E
UNO-4672I-D03E
UNO-4673A/4683
IEC 61850-3/ IEEE 1613
Certified Substation
Computers with 6 x LAN, 2 x
COM, and 3 x Expansion Slots
• UNO-4673A: Intel® Atom™ D510
1.66 GHz CPU
	 UNO-4683: Intel® Core™ i7 2.0 GHz
CPU
• Supports fiber optic, IRIG-B, LAN,
and COM
• Supports PCI, Mini PCI, Mini PCIe,
and PCI-104 expansions
Ordering Information
UNO-4673A-A33E
UNO-4683-D34E
UNO-P154
4-ch Fiber Smart LAN Network
DAQ Card for UNO-4672/4672I
• Supports 2 x LAN 100 Base-FX and
4 x Smart LAN 100 Base-FX (SC
type Multi-mode)
• Supports 1-ch Fiber IRIG-B
interface (ST Multi-Mode 850 nm)
• Supports 1-ch RS-485 IRIG-B
interface
Ordering Information
UNO-P154-AE
UNOP-1618D/1628D
8-port Isolated RS-232/422/485
with/without Port-to-port
Isolation for UNO-4673A/4683
• 8 x COM (DB9)
• Selectable RS-232/422/485
• Isolation 2500VDC (UNOP-1628D)
• Automatic RS-485 data flow control

They can also integrate IP cameras and UPS systems for the security
management.
Product Ordering Information
APAX-5522PELX/PECE IEC 61850-3 Certified PAC with Marvel Xscale® CPU ECU-1801A-A32E Intel® Atom® D510 Energy Controller with 2 x LAN,
3 x COM, IRIG-B, and I/O Extension
APAX-5017PE IEC 61850-3 Certified 12-ch Analog Input Module ECU-P1020-AE 30 MS/s, 12 bit, Simultaneous 4-ch PCIe-104
APAX-5040PE IEC 61850-3 Certified 24-ch Digital Input Module ECU-P1060-AE 250 KS/s, 16 bit, Simultaneous 8-ch PCI-104
APAX-5060PE IEC 61850-3 Certified 12-ch Relay Output Module ECU-P1300-AE Vibration Signal Modulate Card
* To view more product information, please refer to P. 9 & 10 selection guides.
Ethernet
Fiber Optics
Serial (RS-232/422/485)
Ethernet
Fiber Optics
Serial (RS-232/422/485)
07 08
Energy Automation www.Advantech.comSolution
Renewable energy solutions are receiving a lot of attention lately as
concerns over our reliance on fossil fuels and climate change increase.
Solar energy solutions are one of the most popular and crucial renewable
energies in the world today. Advantech’s industrial automation products
play an important role in providing efficient solar energy solutions, such as
in solar tracking and solar power monitoring systems.
Solar Energy Solution
Solar Tracking System Solution
In Advantech’s solar tracking solution, the ADAM-4117
measures the input voltage signals from the sunlight
transmitters to detect the direction of the strongest sunlight.
The sunlight information is then sent to the PEC-3240, an Intel®
Celeron® M Embedded Motion Controller, which can control the
stepper motors of the sun tracking system and easily adjust the
solar plates to the correct direction of the strongest sunlight. If
two transmitters detect different sunlight strengths, the PEC-
3240 will calculate the sunlight strength difference to adjust the
stepper motors and find the optimal position of the solar cells.
Combined with the ADAM-4117, the PEC-3240 with 4-axis
motion control and 32-channel isolated digital I/O enables the
solar tracking systems to continuously track the relative data
and optimize the efficiency of solar cell modules.
System Description & Requirements
System Description & Requirements
Wind Power Turbine Gearbox Vibration Monitoring System Solution
The vibration signals of a wind turbine gearbox contain a wide range of data, which
can be used to detect defects within the gearbox. With ECU-1801 Energy Controller,
ECU-1300 vibration signal modulation card, and ECU-1060 simultaneous analog
input card, Advantech provides an ideal solution for Wind Power Turbine Gearbox
Vibration Monitoring Systems. With a redundant Ethernet communication port, the
analysis of data can be transferred to the remote management center in real time.
Wind Power Box-type Transformer Monitoring System Solution

provides a total solution to fulfill wind farm management application.
Wind Tower Management Wind Farm Management Solution
Product Ordering Information
ECU-1801A-A32E Intel® Atom® D510 Energy Controller with 2 x LAN,
3 x COM, IRIG-B, and I/O Extension
Advantech
WebAccess Browser-based HMI/SCADA Software
ECU-P1020-AE 30 MS/s, 12 bit, Simultaneous 4-ch PCIe-104 Card EKI-2541MI-AE 10/100T (X) to Multi-Mode SC Type Fiber Optic Industrial
Medica Converter
ECU-P1060-AE 250 KS/s, 16 bit, Simultaneous 8-ch PCI-104 Card EKI-7554SI-AE 4+2 SC Type Fiber Optic Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
with Wide Temperature
ECU-P1300-AE Vibration Signal Modulate Card TPC-1071H-D3AE 10.4” SVGA TFT LCD Intel® Atom® D525 Touch Panel Computer
DMU-3010-AE 8-ch AI, 8-ch DI, 4-ch DO Ethernet I/O Module UNO-1170A-A12E Intel® Atom® N270 DIN-rail PC with 2 x LAN, 3 x COM, 4 x USB,
and PC/104+
* To view more product information, please refer to P. 9 & 10 selection guides.
Product Ordering Information
TPC-1571H-D3AE 15” XGA TFT LCD Intel® Atom® D525 Touch Panel Computer PEC-3240-AE Intel® Celeron® M 4-axis Embedded Motion Controller with
32-ch Digital I/O
EKI-2541SI-AE 10/100T (X) to Single-Mode SC Type Fiber Optic Industrial Medica
Converter
APAX-5620CE-AE
APAX-5620KW-AE PAC with Marvel Xscale® CPU and CAN
UNO-1140F-V10E 486SX-grade SoC DIN-rail PC with 1 x LAN and 8 x Isolated COM APAX-5013-AE 8-ch RTD Module
ADAM-4117-AE 8-ch Analog Input Module with Modbus APAX-5017-AE 12-ch Analog Input Module
ADAM-4118-AE 8-ch Thermocouple Input Module with Modbus APAX-5040-AE 24-ch Digital Input Module
ADAM-4150-AE 15-ch Digital I/O Module with Modbus APAX-5046-AE 24-ch Digital Output Module
* To view more product information, please refer to P. 9 & 10 selection guides.
Ethernet
Fiber Optics
Serial (RS-232/422/485)